
McKeesport HS

Marching Band: 1-A

McKeesport HS

10/11/2025

Serra Catholic HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

15.130
75.0

76.0

1st

1st

1st

GEVA
REP
PERF

16.540
84

82

1st

1st

1st

IAMA
COMP
ACH

15.410
79

76

1st

1st

1st

EAMA
COMP
ACH

15.210
78

75

1st

1st

1st

GEMA
REP
PERF

16.080
83

79

1st

1st

1st

78.370
0.00

78.370
1st

31.670

46.700

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/b9288e50-d796-427b-abc5-363722d39eaf


McKeesport HS

Marching Band: 2-O

McKeesport HS

10/11/2025

Penn- Trafford HS McKeesport Area HS

16.500
85

80

16.900
85

84

17.800
90

88

17.200
88

84

17.300
89

84

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

85.700
0.00

85.700
1st

33.400

52.300

Back To Event

V
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

16.100
82
79

GEV
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

16.800
86
82

IAM
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

17.100
86
85

EAM
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

16.600
85
81

GEM
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

16.800
87
81

1st

1st

83.400
0.00

83.400
Exhibition

32.900
50.500

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/b9288e50-d796-427b-abc5-363722d39eaf


McKeesport HS

Marching Band: 2-A

McKeesport HS

10/11/2025

East Allegheny HS Eisenhower HS

15.810
81.0

78.0

16.070
81

80

16.270
82

81

16.280
84

80

17.280
89

85

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

81.710
0.00

81.710
1st

31.880

49.830

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

2nd

2nd

2nd

16.740
85.0

83.0

1st

1st

1st

GEVA
REP
PERF

1st

2nd

1st

15.950
83

78

2nd

1st

2nd

IAMA
COMP
ACH

2nd

2nd

2nd

16.540
84

82

1st

1st

1st

EAMA
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

16.080
83

79

2nd

2nd

2nd

GEMA
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

15.950
83

78

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

81.260
0.00

81.260
2nd

32.690

48.570

1st

2nd

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/b9288e50-d796-427b-abc5-363722d39eaf


McKeesport HS

Marching Band: 4-A

McKeesport HS

10/11/2025

Woodland Hills HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

12.480
65.0

61.0

1st

1st

1st

GEVA
REP
PERF

15.740
80

78

1st

1st

1st

IAMA
COMP
ACH

16.210
83

80

1st

1st

1st

EAMA
COMP
ACH

15.410
79

76

1st

1st

1st

GEMA
REP
PERF

16.150
84

79

1st

1st

1st

75.990
0.00

75.990
1st

28.220

47.770

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/b9288e50-d796-427b-abc5-363722d39eaf

