Marching Band: 1-A McKeesport HS 10/11/2025

	Serra Catholic HS
VA COMP ACH	15.130 <sup>1st</sup> <sub>75.0</sub> <sup>1st</sup> <sub>76.0</sub> <sup>1st</sup>
GEVA REP PERF	16.540 1st 84 1st 82 1st
IAMA COMP ACH	15.410 1st 79 1st 76 1st
EAMA COMP ACH	15.210 1st 78 1st 75 1st
GEMA REP PERF	16.080 1st 83 1st 79 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	78.370 0.00 78.370  1st 31.670 1st 46.700 1st

Marching Band: 2-0 McKeesport HS 10/11/2025

	Penn- Trafford HS	McKeesport Area HS
V COMP ACH	16.500 <sup>1st</sup> <sub>85</sub> <sup>1st</sup> <sub>80</sub> 1st	<b>16.100</b> 82 79
GEV REP PERF	16.900 <sup>1st</sup> <sub>85</sub> <sup>1st</sup> <sub>84</sub> <sup>1st</sup>	16.800 86 82
IAM COMP ACH	17.800 1st 90 1st 88 1st	17.100 86 85
EAM COMP ACH	17.200 1st 88 1st 84 1st	<b>16.600</b> 85 81
GEM REP PERF	17.300 1st 89 1st 84 1st	<b>16.800</b> 87 81
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	85.700 0.00 85.700 1st 33.400 1st 52.300 1st	83.400 0.00 83.400 Exhibition 32.900 50.500

Marching Band: 2-A McKeesport HS 10/11/2025

	East Allegheny HS	Eisenhower HS
VA COMP ACH	15.810 <sup>2nd</sup> 81.0 <sup>2nd</sup> 78.0 <sup>2nd</sup>	16.740 1st 85.0 1st 83.0 1st
GEVA REP PERF	16.070 1st 81 2nd 80 1st	15.950 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>83</sub> 1st <sub>78</sub> 2nd
IAMA COMP ACH	16.270 <sup>2nd</sup> 82 <sup>2nd</sup> 81 <sup>2nd</sup>	16.540 1st 84 1st 82 1st
EAMA COMP ACH	16.280 1st 84 1st 80 1st	16.080 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>83</sub> <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>79</sub> <sup>2nd</sup>
GEMA REP PERE	17.280 1st 89 1st 85 1st	15.950 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>83</sub> <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>78</sub> <sup>2nd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	81.710 0.00 81.710 1st 31.880 2nd 49.830 1st	81.260 0.00 81.260 2nd 32.690 1st 48.570 2nd

Marching Band: 4-A McKeesport HS 10/11/2025

	Woodland Hills HS
VA COMP ACH	12.480 <sup>1st</sup> 65.0 <sup>1st</sup> 61.0 <sup>1st</sup>
GEVA REP PERF	15.740 <sup>1st</sup> <sub>80</sub> 1st <sub>78</sub> 1st
IAMA COMP ACH	16.210 1st 83 1st 80 1st
EAMA COMP ACH	15.410 <sup>1st</sup> <sub>79</sub> <sup>1st</sup> <sub>76</sub> <sup>1st</sup>
GEMA REP PERF	16.150 <sup>1st</sup> <sub>84</sub> 1st <sub>79</sub> 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	75.990 0.00 75.990 1st 28.220 1st 47.770 1st